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HEATHRIDGE PRIMARY SCHOOL 
55 Channel Drive Heathridge  WA  6027 

P: 08 9401 8088 
Heathridge.PS@education.wa.edu.au 

ABN: 13 003 292 312 

2020 Charges & Voluntary Contributions Years K-6 

 
VOLUNTARY 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

 

 
CHARGES – Extra Cost Options 

 
OTHER OPTIONAL 

COSTS / 
SERVICES Curriculum Area  Estimated maximum cost  

   
ITEM 

 
K 

 
P 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

   

The Arts        $10.00             

English $10.00 PEAC   $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $20-300 $95-265 $30-300    

Mathematics $10.00 Edu Dance  $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00    

Humanities & 
Social 
Sciences 

 
$5.00 

Swimming  $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00    

Science $10.00 Incursions/Excursions $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00    

Technologies $5.00 Camp       $350.00 $350.00    

Graduation        $70.00    

Physical 
Education 

 
$5.00  Photographs 

         
$70.00 

  

                

LOTE  $5.00  Leavers Polo Shirt         $45.00   

TOTAL 
PAYABLE 

 
$60.00   

  
. 

      
 

  

 

Charges- Extra Cost Options. Additional cost items such as Camps/Incursions/Excursion are estimated maximum costs. 
Payment will be requested during the school year when costs and participation by students is confirmed. 

Please note that the level of Voluntary Contributions has been approved by the School Board. 
A range of payment options are available and may be negotiated with the school. 
EFTPOS and Credit Card facilities are available at the office. 
Online banking payments can be made to BSB 066-170 Account No. 10003715. 


